
Event 1: 30min Numbers
 2023 European Open Memory Championship

20-22 October 2023

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Ewelina Preś Open 1380 660,29 660,29 1 Polish Record

2 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 1340 641,15 641,15 2

3 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 1260 602,87 602,87 3

4 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 1157 553,59 553,59 4

5 Orkhan Ibadov Open 1134 542,58 542,58 5 Azerbaijani Record

6 Céline de Luca Open 1113 532,54 532,54 6 Belgian Record

7 Emma Andersson Open 885 423,44 423,44 7

8 Lars Christiansen Open 880 421,05 421,05 8

9 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 642 307,18 307,18 9

10 Melanie Höllein Erwachsene 628 300,48 300,48 10

11 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 612 292,82 292,82 11

12 Niklas Marschall Open 473 226,32 226,32 12

13 Rizu Takaoka Open 408 195,22 195,22 13

14 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 384 183,73 183,73 14

15 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 370 177,03 177,03 15

16 Antje Hubacz Erwachsene 320 153,11 153,11 16

17 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 314 150,24 150,24 17

18 Jeremy Mrzyglocki Erwachsene 300 143,54 143,54 18

19 Frank Grube Erwachsene 224 107,18 107,18 19

20 Gabriela Rybářová Open 220 105,26 105,26 20

20 Sayaka Hokazono Open 220 105,26 105,26 20

22 Cissé Kalissé Open 0 0,00 0,00 22



Event 2: 30min Cards
 2023 European Open Memory Championship

20-22 October 2023

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Ewelina Preś Open 1093 1.014,86 1.675,14 1 Polish Record

2 Orkhan Ibadov Open 806 748,38 1.290,96 2 Azerbaijani Record

3 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 730 677,81 1.280,68 3

4 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 516 479,11 1.120,26 4

5 Céline de Luca Open 468 434,54 967,08 5 Belgian Record

6 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 436 404,83 958,42 6

7 Sayaka Hokazono Open 330 306,41 411,67 14

8 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 316 293,41 600,58 9

9 Emma Andersson Open 314 291,55 715,00 7

10 Lars Christiansen Open 312 289,69 710,75 8

11 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 276 256,27 433,30 12

12 Rizu Takaoka Open 238 220,98 416,20 13

13 Melanie Höllein Erwachsene 228 211,70 512,18 10

14 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 216 200,56 493,38 11

15 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 177 164,35 314,58 16

16 Antje Hubacz Erwachsene 121 112,35 265,46 18

17 Frank Grube Erwachsene 116 107,71 214,88 19

18 Niklas Marschall Open 114 105,85 332,17 15

18 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 114 105,85 289,58 17

20 Cissé Kalissé Open 52 48,28 48,28 22

21 Jeremy Mrzyglocki Erwachsene 0 0,00 143,54 20

21 Gabriela Rybářová Open 0 0,00 105,26 21



Event 3: Spoken Numbers
 2023 European Open Memory Championship

20-22 October 2023

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group 1st trial 2nd trial 3rd trial Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 21 68 255 255 755,32 1.875,58 3

2 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 102 18 219 219 699,98 1.658,39 5

3 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 200 120 213 213 690,32 1.971,00 2

4 Céline de Luca Open 54 106 93 106 486,98 1.454,06 6

5 Ewelina Preś Open 6 72 9 72 401,35 2.076,50 1

6 Orkhan Ibadov Open 47 66 63 66 384,27 1.675,23 4

7 Sayaka Hokazono Open 65 19 3 65 381,34 793,01 11

8 Lars Christiansen Open 42 52 6 52 341,09 1.051,83 7

9 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 14 50 15 50 334,46 935,05 9

10 Rizu Takaoka Open 48 22 4 48 327,70 743,90 13

11 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 36 12 46 46 320,80 610,39 15

12 Melanie Höllein Erwachsene 2 1 38 38 291,58 803,75 10

13 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 37 6 30 37 287,71 781,09 12

14 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 12 22 24 24 231,72 665,02 14

15 Emma Andersson Open 8 21 22 22 221,86 936,85 8

16 Jeremy Mrzyglocki Erwachsene 20 16 14 20 211,53 355,07 20

16 Frank Grube Erwachsene 20 8 6 20 211,53 426,42 18

18 Niklas Marschall Open 6 3 12 12 163,85 496,02 16

18 Gabriela Rybářová Open 0 4 12 12 163,85 269,12 21

20 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 10 2 2 10 149,58 464,16 17

21 Antje Hubacz Erwachsene 8 4 4 8 133,78 399,24 19

22 Cissé Kalissé Open 2 6 2 6 115,86 164,14 22



Event 4: 15min Words
 2023 European Open Memory Championship

20-22 October 2023

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Orkhan Ibadov Open 243 778,85 2.454,07 3 Azerbaijani Record

2 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 236 756,41 2.727,41 1

3 Céline de Luca Open 184 589,74 2.043,80 6 Belgian Record

4 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 180 576,92 2.452,50 4

5 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 173 554,49 2.212,88 5

6 Sayaka Hokazono Open 166 532,05 1.325,07 8 Japanese Record

7 Ewelina Preś Open 163 522,44 2.598,93 2

8 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 134 429,49 1.094,51 13

9 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 124 397,44 1.178,53 11

10 Melanie Höllein Erwachsene 109 349,36 1.153,11 12

10 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 109 349,36 959,74 14

12 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 104 333,33 1.268,38 9

13 Lars Christiansen Open 87 278,85 1.330,68 7

14 Emma Andersson Open 81 259,62 1.196,47 10

15 Antje Hubacz Erwachsene 70 224,36 623,60 18

16 Rizu Takaoka Open 60 192,31 936,21 15

17 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 55 176,28 640,44 17

18 Frank Grube Erwachsene 49 157,05 583,47 19

19 Niklas Marschall Open 47 150,64 646,66 16

20 Cissé Kalissé Open 27 86,54 250,68 22

21 Jeremy Mrzyglocki Erwachsene 19 60,90 415,97 20

22 Gabriela Rybářová Open 9 28,85 297,96 21



Event 5: 15min Names
 2023 European Open Memory Championship

20-22 October 2023

Paderborn
Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 132 628,57 3.355,98 1

2 Céline de Luca Open 114 542,86 2.586,66 5 Belgian Record

3 Ewelina Preś Open 102 485,71 3.084,65 2

4 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 74 352,38 1.620,76 7

5 Emma Andersson Open 72 342,86 1.539,32 10

5 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 72 342,86 1.302,60 14

7 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 68 323,81 2.536,69 6

8 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 67 319,05 2.771,55 3

9 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 58 276,19 1.370,70 13

9 Melanie Höllein Erwachsene 58 276,19 1.429,30 11

11 Lars Christiansen Open 57 271,43 1.602,11 8

12 Sayaka Hokazono Open 56 266,67 1.591,73 9

13 Rizu Takaoka Open 52 247,62 1.183,83 15

14 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 49 233,33 1.411,86 12

14 Niklas Marschall Open 49 233,33 879,99 16

16 Antje Hubacz Erwachsene 46 219,05 842,65 17

17 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 40 190,48 830,92 18

17 Jeremy Mrzyglocki Erwachsene 40 190,48 606,45 20

19 Frank Grube Erwachsene 36 171,43 754,90 19

20 Gabriela Rybářová Open 32 152,38 450,34 21 Czech Record

21 Orkhan Ibadov Open 29 138,10 2.592,17 4

22 Cissé Kalissé Open 11 52,38 303,06 22



Event 6: 5min Dates
 2023 European Open Memory Championship

20-22 October 2023

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 98 690,14 3.461,69 3

2 Niklas Marschall Open 64 450,70 1.330,70 16 Austrian Record

3 Ewelina Preś Open 63 443,66 3.528,31 2

4 Céline de Luca Open 62 436,62 3.023,28 4

5 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 61 429,58 3.785,56 1

6 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 53 373,24 2.909,93 5

6 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 53 373,24 1.994,00 7

8 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 46 323,94 1.626,55 12

9 Emma Andersson Open 44 309,86 1.849,18 9

10 Orkhan Ibadov Open 42 295,77 2.887,94 6

11 Sayaka Hokazono Open 40 281,69 1.873,42 8

12 Melanie Höllein Erwachsene 37 260,56 1.689,87 11

13 Lars Christiansen Open 30 211,27 1.813,37 10

14 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 28 197,18 1.609,05 13

15 Antje Hubacz Erwachsene 25 176,06 1.018,71 17

16 Rizu Takaoka Open 24 169,01 1.352,84 15

17 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 22 154,93 1.525,63 14

18 Jeremy Mrzyglocki Erwachsene 15 105,63 712,08 20

19 Frank Grube Erwachsene 14 98,59 853,49 19

20 Gabriela Rybářová Open 12 84,51 534,85 21

21 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 11 77,46 908,38 18

22 Cissé Kalissé Open 0 0,00 303,06 22



Event 7: 30min Binary
 2023 European Open Memory Championship

20-22 October 2023

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Orkhan Ibadov Open 4065 658,73 3.546,67 4 Azerbaijani Record

2 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 3561 577,05 3.486,98 5

3 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 3438 557,12 4.018,81 2

4 Ewelina Preś Open 2958 479,34 4.007,65 3 Polish Record

5 Céline de Luca Open 2820 456,98 3.480,26 6 Belgian Record

6 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 2472 400,58 4.186,14 1

7 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 2310 374,33 2.368,33 7

8 Lars Christiansen Open 1920 311,13 2.124,51 9

9 Melanie Höllein Erwachsene 1726 279,70 1.969,56 11

10 Emma Andersson Open 1704 276,13 2.125,31 8

11 Sayaka Hokazono Open 1539 249,39 2.122,82 10

12 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 1494 242,10 1.851,15 12

13 Rizu Takaoka Open 996 161,40 1.514,24 15

14 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 918 148,76 1.674,39 14

15 Antje Hubacz Erwachsene 888 143,90 1.162,61 17

16 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 810 131,26 1.039,64 18

17 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 721 116,84 1.743,38 13

17 Niklas Marschall Open 721 116,84 1.447,53 16

19 Frank Grube Erwachsene 570 92,37 945,85 19

20 Jeremy Mrzyglocki Erwachsene 540 87,51 799,59 20

21 Gabriela Rybářová Open 420 68,06 602,91 21

22 Cissé Kalissé Open 45 7,29 310,35 22



Event 8: 5min Numbers
 2023 European Open Memory Championship

20-22 October 2023

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group 1st trial 2nd trial Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 426 392 426 656,39 4.675,21 2

2 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 378 306 378 582,43 4.069,42 5

3 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 370 296 370 570,11 4.756,25 1

4 Ewelina Preś Open 369 339 369 568,57 4.576,21 3 Polish Record

5 Orkhan Ibadov Open 340 0 340 523,88 4.070,55 4

6 Céline de Luca Open 327 339 339 522,34 4.002,60 6

7 Melanie Höllein Erwachsene 212 248 248 382,13 2.351,69 11

8 Sayaka Hokazono Open 232 156 232 357,47 2.480,29 8

9 Lars Christiansen Open 171 227 227 349,77 2.474,28 9

10 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 204 226 226 348,23 2.716,56 7

11 Emma Andersson Open 127 204 204 314,33 2.439,64 10

12 Rizu Takaoka Open 120 174 174 268,10 1.782,35 15

13 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 162 60 162 249,61 2.100,76 12

14 Jeremy Mrzyglocki Erwachsene 160 0 160 246,53 1.046,12 19

15 Niklas Marschall Open 144 140 144 221,88 1.669,41 16

16 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 128 0 128 197,23 1.871,62 14

17 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 108 120 120 184,90 1.928,28 13

18 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 35 87 87 134,05 1.173,69 18

19 Gabriela Rybářová Open 0 76 76 117,10 720,01 21

20 Antje Hubacz Erwachsene 60 40 60 92,45 1.255,06 17

21 Frank Grube Erwachsene 56 56 56 86,29 1.032,14 20

22 Cissé Kalissé Open 42 20 42 64,71 375,07 22



Event 9: 5min Images
 2023 European Open Memory Championship

20-22 October 2023

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 540 1.210,76 5.213,36 3 Belgian Record

2 Emma Andersson Open 396 887,89 3.327,54 7 Swedish Record

3 Ewelina Preś Open 342 766,82 5.343,03 1

4 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 281 630,04 4.699,46 5

5 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 279 625,56 5.300,77 2

6 Sayaka Hokazono Open 270 605,38 3.085,67 9

7 Niklas Marschall Open 260 582,96 2.252,37 16 Austrian Record

8 Rizu Takaoka Open 246 551,57 2.333,92 14

9 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 244 547,09 2.475,37 12

10 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 242 542,60 3.259,16 8

11 Jeremy Mrzyglocki Erwachsene 190 426,01 1.472,13 18

12 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 181 405,83 5.162,08 4

13 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 170 381,17 2.252,78 15

14 Gabriela Rybářová Open 163 365,47 1.085,48 21 Czech Record

15 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 162 363,23 2.463,99 13

16 Frank Grube Erwachsene 145 325,11 1.357,25 19

17 Lars Christiansen Open 134 300,45 2.774,72 10

18 Antje Hubacz Erwachsene 109 244,39 1.499,45 17

19 Orkhan Ibadov Open 108 242,15 4.312,70 6

20 Melanie Höllein Erwachsene 102 228,70 2.580,39 11

21 Cissé Kalissé Open 63 141,26 516,33 22

22 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 62 139,01 1.312,71 20



Event 10: Speed Cards
 2023 European Open Memory Championship

20-22 October 2023

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Cards1 Time1 Points1 Cards2 Time2 Points2 Points Overall Rank

1 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 52 23,82 636,42 12 300 22,06 636,42 5.798,50 3

2 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 52 31,05 521,68 52 28,08 562,54 562,54 5.863,31 1

3 Ewelina Preś Open 52 51,55 356,68 52 33,57 492,03 492,03 5.835,06 2 Polish Record

4 Sayaka Hokazono Open 52 38,3 445,71 10 300 18,38 445,71 3.531,38 9

5 Céline de Luca Open 52 46,07 388,05 0 300 0,00 388,05 5.601,41 4 Belgian Record

6 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 52 62,8 307,60 52 48,74 371,99 371,99 5.071,46 5

7 Lars Christiansen Open 52 95,84 224,02 52 63,03 306,75 306,75 3.081,48 10

8 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 52 79,13 258,64 52 69,66 284,59 284,59 3.543,75 7

9 Emma Andersson Open 52 183,34 137,72 52 105,48 208,48 208,48 3.536,02 8

10 Melanie Höllein Erwachsene 52 118,56 190,98 2 300 3,68 190,98 2.771,37 11

11 Rizu Takaoka Open 23 300 42,28 52 142,77 166,14 166,14 2.500,06 14

12 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 52 154,62 156,50 19 300 34,93 156,50 2.409,28 15

13 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 52 184,89 136,86 52 162,17 151,00 151,00 2.614,99 12

14 Gabriela Rybářová Open 50 300 91,92 52 265,81 104,24 104,24 1.189,72 21

15 Niklas Marschall Open 52 281,67 99,80 0 300 0,00 99,80 2.352,18 16

16 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 5 300 9,19 52 289,34 97,81 97,81 1.410,52 19

17 Antje Hubacz Erwachsene 52 300 95,19 15 300 27,58 95,19 1.594,64 17

18 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 4 300 7,35 48 300 88,25 88,25 2.563,61 13

19 Orkhan Ibadov Open 8 300 14,71 26 300 47,80 47,80 4.360,50 6

20 Jeremy Mrzyglocki Erwachsene 11 300 20,22 16 300 29,42 29,42 1.501,54 18

20 Cissé Kalissé Open 16 300 29,42 12 300 22,06 29,42 545,74 22

22 Frank Grube Erwachsene 9 300 16,55 4 300 7,35 16,55 1.373,80 20



Overall
 2023 European Open Memory Championship

20-22 October 2023

Paderborn

RANK Name Age Group
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OVERALL

1 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 641,15 479,11 755,32 576,92 319,05 690,14 557,12 656,39 625,56 562,54 5.863,31

2 Ewelina Preś Open 660,29 1.014,86 401,35 522,44 485,71 443,66 479,34 568,57 766,82 492,03 5.835,06

3 Simon Reinhard Erwachsene 602,87 677,81 690,32 756,41 628,57 429,58 400,58 570,11 405,83 636,42 5.798,50

4 Céline de Luca Open 532,54 434,54 486,98 589,74 542,86 436,62 456,98 522,34 1.210,76 388,05 5.601,41

5 Christian Schäfer Erwachsene 553,59 404,83 699,98 554,49 323,81 373,24 577,05 582,43 630,04 371,99 5.071,46

6 Orkhan Ibadov Open 542,58 748,38 384,27 778,85 138,10 295,77 658,73 523,88 242,15 47,80 4.360,50

7 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 307,18 293,41 334,46 333,33 352,38 373,24 374,33 348,23 542,60 284,59 3.543,75

8 Emma Andersson Open 423,44 291,55 221,86 259,62 342,86 309,86 276,13 314,33 887,89 208,48 3.536,02

9 Sayaka Hokazono Open 105,26 306,41 381,34 532,05 266,67 281,69 249,39 357,47 605,38 445,71 3.531,38

10 Lars Christiansen Open 421,05 289,69 341,09 278,85 271,43 211,27 311,13 349,77 300,45 306,75 3.081,48

11 Melanie Höllein Erwachsene 300,48 211,70 291,58 349,36 276,19 260,56 279,70 382,13 228,70 190,98 2.771,37

12 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 292,82 200,56 287,71 397,44 233,33 197,18 242,10 249,61 363,23 151,00 2.614,99

13 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 183,73 105,85 320,80 349,36 342,86 323,94 116,84 184,90 547,09 88,25 2.563,61

14 Rizu Takaoka Open 195,22 220,98 327,70 192,31 247,62 169,01 161,40 268,10 551,57 166,14 2.500,06

15 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 177,03 256,27 231,72 429,49 276,19 154,93 148,76 197,23 381,17 156,50 2.409,28

16 Niklas Marschall Open 226,32 105,85 163,85 150,64 233,33 450,70 116,84 221,88 582,96 99,80 2.352,18

17 Antje Hubacz Erwachsene 153,11 112,35 133,78 224,36 219,05 176,06 143,90 92,45 244,39 95,19 1.594,64

18 Jeremy Mrzyglocki Erwachsene 143,54 0,00 211,53 60,90 190,48 105,63 87,51 246,53 426,01 29,42 1.501,54

19 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 150,24 164,35 149,58 176,28 190,48 77,46 131,26 134,05 139,01 97,81 1.410,52

20 Frank Grube Erwachsene 107,18 107,71 211,53 157,05 171,43 98,59 92,37 86,29 325,11 16,55 1.373,80

21 Gabriela Rybářová Open 105,26 0,00 163,85 28,85 152,38 84,51 68,06 117,10 365,47 104,24 1.189,72

22 Cissé Kalissé Open 0,00 48,28 115,86 86,54 52,38 0,00 7,29 64,71 141,26 29,42 545,74


